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NAME

T C Choudhury

Subrata Datta

Amitava Mitter

S N Nandi

Subrata Guha

Ashok Mehta

S N Medora

Nirmal Majumdar
Dharmesh Kanji
Somnath Dey

Tapan Das

Rupam Karmakar
Aniruddha Mukherjee
Gautam Choudhury
Partha Bhaduri

S R Ramesh

Dipak Kr. Mukherjee
Sovan Bhattacharya
Avijit Majumder

Arup Ratan Chakraborti
Soumen Sarkar
Mohammad Qamaruddin
Partha Sarathi Sadhukhan
Uttam Mukherjee
Kalyanmoy Ghosh
Satinath Mukherjee
Jahar Sarkar

Lalit Kr. Jhalaria

S R Kalidas

Asis Sarkar

B C Pillai

Siddhartha Roy

Souvik Ghosh

Soumen Roychoudhury
Ashis Chatterjee
Utpalmoy Dutta

Giri Chaturvedi

Sanjay Gupta

Milind J Phadnis
Subhashish Chowdhury
Dhruba Ranjan Goswami
Pradip Mukherjee
Ranendra Dasgupta
Pankaj Saha

Tarun Kumar Mitra

NO

11
16
21
31
35
43
84
105
106
107
109
110
132
153
160
166
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

10
38
55
66
75
76
80
95
96
97
99
117
122
125
133
137
138
141
142
162



GENERAL MEMBER Anup Kr Dasgupta 168
GENERAL MEMBER Goutam Saha 170
GENERAL MEMBER Rupendra Mohan Lakhotia 50
GENERAL MEMBER Ujjal Kr. Dugar 51
GENERAL MEMBER Binod Khaitan 56
GENERAL MEMBER Gautam Valechha 57
GENERAL MEMBER Jasbir Singh Kohli 59
GENERAL MEMBER Samiran Kr. Nath 61
GENERAL MEMBER Sandeep Gupta 62
GENERAL MEMBER Ranjan Banerjee 102
GENERAL MEMBER Soumen Das 103
GENERAL MEMBER Ajay Gupta 114
GENERAL MEMBER Manoj Agarwal 115
GENERAL MEMBER Govind Fatehpuria 118
GENERAL MEMBER Jaideep Rawat 119
GENERAL MEMBER Anil Poddar 126
GENERAL MEMBER Pradeep Sancheti 127
GENERAL MEMBER Anand V Bhuwalka 128
GENERAL MEMBER Somnath Mukherjee 130
GENERAL MEMBER Subir Ghosh 131
GENERAL MEMBER Tushar Kanti Ghosh 134
GENERAL MEMBER Bijay Chand Roy 135
GENERAL MEMBER Rajesh Agarwal 151
GENERAL MEMBER Sushma Bubna 152
GENERAL MEMBER Bal Krishan Saria 154
GENERAL MEMBER Sumit Bose 155
GENERAL MEMBER Santanu Banerjee 156
GENERAL MEMBER Deepak Khemka 157
GENERAL MEMBER Uddipta Sanyal 159
GENERAL MEMBER Vijay Kumar Valechha 163
GENERAL MEMBER Subhasish Mukherjee 181
GENERAL MEMBER Pratyush Kr. Dey 54
GENERAL MEMBER Debasish Guha 79
GENERAL MEMBER Dhananjoy Dey 82
GENERAL MEMBER Buddhadeb Mukherjee 85
GENERAL MEMBER Abhijit Das Sharma 86
GENERAL MEMBER Utpal Sil 87
GENERAL MEMBER Subhrendu Chatterjee 149
GENERAL MEMBER Debasish Sarkar 161
GENERAL MEMBER S K Sarkar (Retd.) 22
GENERAL MEMBER N CSil 41
GENERAL MEMBER Aparna Ghosh 164
ASSOCIATE MEMBER  Sreekrishna Rajamani 171
ASSOCIATE MEMBER  Kamal Bhowmick 172
ASSOCIATE MEMBER  Sanjeev Pandey 173
ASSOCIATE MEMBER  Subhasish Dasgupta 158
ASSOCIATE MEMBER  |Dileep Singh Mehta [ 120]




ASSOCIATE MEMBER

Kalyan Sarangi

48

ASSOCIATE MEMBER  Joydeep Dattagupta 111
ASSOCIATE MEMBER  Chandan Roy Choudhury 91
ASSOCIATE MEMBER  Somnath G. Kutti 113
ASSOCIATE MEMBER  Girish J Phadnis 90
ASSOCIATE MEMBER  Prithijit Das 174
ASSOCIATE MEMBER  Narendra Nath Saha 53
ASSOCIATE MEMBER  Shankar Ramalingam 175
ASSOCIATE MEMBER  Subhayu Sarkar 150
ASSOCIATE MEMBER ~ Mukund Kulkarni 83
ASSOCIATE MEMBER  Tapan Nandi 139
ASSOCIATE MEMBER  [Sudip Naha [ 145
ASSOCIATE MEMBER  Dipanjan Ganguly 148
ASSOCIATE MEMBER  Arindam Ghosh 165
ASSOCIATE MEMBER  Subhojit Ghosh 167
ASSOCIATE MEMBER  Suravi Mitra 108
ASSOCIATE MEMBER  Sreenjoy Guha 176
ASSOCIATE MEMBER  Debatosh Sahu 169
ASSOCIATE MEMBER  Soumyabrata Dhar 146
ASSOCIATE MEMBER  Debabrata Datta 116
ASSOCIATE MEMBER  Shakil Ahmed 171
ASSOCIATE MEMBER  Priya Mukherjee 172

AFFILIATE CLUB
AFFILIATE CLUB
AFFILIATE CLUB
AFFILIATE CLUB
AFFILIATE CLUB

CALCUTTA ROWING CLUB
THE LAKE CLUB LTD

THE BENGAL ROWING CLUB LTD

CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY ROWING CLUB

KOLKATA POLICE



