MEMBERSHIP TYP	NAME	NO
GENERAL MEMBER	T C Choudhury	4
GENERAL MEMBER	Subrata Datta	11
GENERAL MEMBER	Amitava Mitter	16
GENERAL MEMBER	S N Nandi	21
GENERAL MEMBER	Subrata Guha	31
GENERAL MEMBER	Ashok Mehta	35
GENERAL MEMBER	S N Medora	43
GENERAL MEMBER	Nirmal Majumdar	84
GENERAL MEMBER	Dharmesh Kanji	105
GENERAL MEMBER	Somnath Dey	106
GENERAL MEMBER	Tapan Das	107
GENERAL MEMBER	Rupam Karmakar	107
GENERAL MEMBER	Aniruddha Mukherjee	110
GENERAL MEMBER	Gautam Choudhury	132
GENERAL MEMBER	Partha Bhaduri	153
GENERAL MEMBER	S R Ramesh	160
GENERAL MEMBER	Dipak Kr. Mukherjee	166
GENERAL MEMBER	•	174
GENERAL MEMBER	Sovan Bhattacharya Avijit Majumder	174
GENERAL MEMBER	Arup Ratan Chakraborti	175 176
GENERAL MEMBER	Soumen Sarkar	170
GENERAL MEMBER		177
GENERAL MEMBER	Mohammad Qamaruddin Partha Sarathi Sadhukhan	178 179
GENERAL MEMBER		180
GENERAL MEMBER	Uttam Mukherjee	5
GENERAL MEMBER	Kalyanmoy Ghosh	5 10
GENERAL MEMBER	Satinath Mukherjee Jahar Sarkar	38
GENERAL MEMBER	Lalit Kr. Jhalaria	56 55
GENERAL MEMBER	S R Kalidas	55 66
GENERAL MEMBER	Asis Sarkar	75
GENERAL MEMBER	B C Pillai	75 76
GENERAL MEMBER	Siddhartha Roy	80
GENERAL MEMBER	Souvik Ghosh	95
GENERAL MEMBER	Soumen Roychoudhury	96
GENERAL MEMBER	Ashis Chatterjee	90 97
GENERAL MEMBER	Utpalmoy Dutta	99
GENERAL MEMBER	Giri Chaturvedi	99 117
GENERAL MEMBER	Sanjay Gupta	122
GENERAL MEMBER	Milind J Phadnis	125
GENERAL MEMBER	Subhashish Chowdhury	133
GENERAL MEMBER	·	137
GENERAL MEMBER	Dhruba Ranjan Goswami	
GENERAL MEMBER	Pradip Mukherjee	138 141
GENERAL MEMBER	Ranendra Dasgupta	141 142
GENERAL MEMBER	Pankaj Saha Tarun Kumar Mitra	
GEINENAL IVIEIVIBEK	ratun Kuniai Milifa	162

CENTED AT A 4EN ADED	A K. D	460
GENERAL MEMBER	Anup Kr Dasgupta	168
GENERAL MEMBER	Goutam Saha	170
GENERAL MEMBER	Rupendra Mohan Lakhotia	50
GENERAL MEMBER	Ujjal Kr. Dugar	51
GENERAL MEMBER	Binod Khaitan	56
GENERAL MEMBER	Gautam Valechha	57
GENERAL MEMBER	Jasbir Singh Kohli	59
GENERAL MEMBER	Samiran Kr. Nath	61
GENERAL MEMBER	Sandeep Gupta	62
GENERAL MEMBER	Ranjan Banerjee	102
GENERAL MEMBER	Soumen Das	103
GENERAL MEMBER	Ajay Gupta	114
GENERAL MEMBER	Manoj Agarwal	115
GENERAL MEMBER	Govind Fatehpuria	118
GENERAL MEMBER	Jaideep Rawat	119
GENERAL MEMBER	Anil Poddar	126
GENERAL MEMBER	Pradeep Sancheti	127
GENERAL MEMBER	Anand V Bhuwalka	128
GENERAL MEMBER	Somnath Mukherjee	130
GENERAL MEMBER	Subir Ghosh	131
GENERAL MEMBER	Tushar Kanti Ghosh	134
GENERAL MEMBER	Bijay Chand Roy	135
GENERAL MEMBER	Rajesh Agarwal	151
GENERAL MEMBER	Sushma Bubna	152
GENERAL MEMBER	Bal Krishan Saria	154
GENERAL MEMBER	Sumit Bose	155
GENERAL MEMBER	Santanu Banerjee	156
GENERAL MEMBER	Deepak Khemka	157
GENERAL MEMBER	Uddipta Sanyal	159
GENERAL MEMBER	Vijay Kumar Valechha	163
GENERAL MEMBER	Subhasish Mukherjee	181
GENERAL MEMBER	Pratyush Kr. Dey	54
GENERAL MEMBER	Debasish Guha	79
GENERAL MEMBER	Dhananjoy Dey	82
GENERAL MEMBER	Buddhadeb Mukherjee	85
GENERAL MEMBER	Abhijit Das Sharma	86
GENERAL MEMBER	Utpal Sil	87
GENERAL MEMBER	Subhrendu Chatterjee	149
GENERAL MEMBER	Debasish Sarkar	161
GENERAL MEMBER	S K Sarkar (Retd.)	22
GENERAL MEMBER	N C Sil	41
GENERAL MEMBER	Aparna Ghosh	164
ASSOCIATE MEMBER	Sreekrishna Rajamani	171
ASSOCIATE MEMBER	Kamal Bhowmick	172
ASSOCIATE MEMBER	Sanjeev Pandey	173
ASSOCIATE MEMBER	Subhasish Dasgupta	158
ASSOCIATE MEMBER	Dileep Singh Mehta	120
		1

ASSOCIATE MEMBER	Kalyan Sarangi	48	
ASSOCIATE MEMBER	Joydeep Dattagupta	111	
ASSOCIATE MEMBER	Chandan Roy Choudhury	91	
ASSOCIATE MEMBER	Somnath G. Kutti	113	
ASSOCIATE MEMBER	Girish J Phadnis	90	
ASSOCIATE MEMBER	Prithijit Das	174	
ASSOCIATE MEMBER	Narendra Nath Saha	53	
ASSOCIATE MEMBER	Shankar Ramalingam	175	
ASSOCIATE MEMBER	Subhayu Sarkar	150	
ASSOCIATE MEMBER	Mukund Kulkarni	83	
ASSOCIATE MEMBER	Tapan Nandi	139	
ASSOCIATE MEMBER	Sudip Naha	145	
ASSOCIATE MEMBER	Dipanjan Ganguly	148	
ASSOCIATE MEMBER	Arindam Ghosh	165	
ASSOCIATE MEMBER	Subhojit Ghosh	167	
ASSOCIATE MEMBER	Suravi Mitra	108	
ASSOCIATE MEMBER	Sreenjoy Guha	176	
ASSOCIATE MEMBER	Debatosh Sahu	169	
ASSOCIATE MEMBER	Soumyabrata Dhar	146	
ASSOCIATE MEMBER	Debabrata Datta	116	
ASSOCIATE MEMBER	Shakil Ahmed	171	
ASSOCIATE MEMBER	Priya Mukherjee	172	
AFFILIATE CLUB	CALCUTTA ROWING CLUB		
AFFILIATE CLUB	THE LAKE CLUB LTD		
AFFILIATE CLUB	THE BENGAL ROWING CLUB LTD		
AFFILIATE CLUB	CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY ROWIN	IG CLUB	
AFFILIATE CLUB	KOLKATA POLICE		